
Huston Dale Lucas Term of Office Work 669-5814
2650 Hwy 77 N (ex-officio)
Columbiana, AL 35051     (Mayor's Appointee)
Email: columbianaww@bellsouth.net

Barbara Moore, City Council Member Term of Office Home 669-6926
PO Box 893 (ex-officio)
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: bmoore@shelbycomputer.net

J. Mark Frey, Administrative Officer Term of Office Work 669-5801
107 Mildred Street (ex-officio)
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: mfrey@cityofcolumbiana.com

Ryan Tallie 11/19/2019 Home 669-6737
112 Pitts Drive
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: rotallie@aol.com

Rick Williams 10/1/2019 Home 669-9305
317 Hwy 47 South Work 669-9300 
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: rick@henderson-williams.com

Craft Maier 10/1/2017 Home 671-5052
943 Ferry Road
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: cmaier@citizenwatch.com

Amanda Randolph,  Chairman 10/1/2021 Home 669-6946
PO Box 1623
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: amanda.randolph@siemens.com

Amy Dixon 10/1/2018
411 North Main Street Cell 335-4386
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: amymarie0508@yahoo.com

Kevin Mckee 10/1/2016 Work 669-3241
414 East College Street
Columbiana, AL  35051
Email: sponge3107@bellsouth.net

NOTES
1.  Members appointed by the mayor shall hold no other municipal office.
2.  Municipal Officials shall serve only as designated above. 
3.  No more than one (1) person dealing in real estate can serve on the commission at any one time. 
4.  Each member serves a six (6) year term. 

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
Meets the 2nd Thursday of each month 6:00 pm at City Hall
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